Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.
Rho Delta Zeta Chapter

Report Date:
Report Number:
Period:

December 1, 2022
3rd (Third)
11/01/22 -11/30/22

2022-2023 Membership Dues & Assessments

For Chapter Report
2022-2023 Membership Dues and Assessments $36.86
Fulfilling the Promise 2022 $0.00
Peace Neighborhood Center #REF!
Future Event $0.00
Fundraising/Donations/Mis. $0.00

Total Received #REF!
Sisterly Submitted by Katherine Allen
2019-2023 Tamias Grammateus
Monies Submitted to Tamias

Amount Date

Description

No. |Description of Income Payment Method Amount Receipt # Comments
1 |Degaryia Witten PayPal $36.86 minus 51.14 paypal fee; Local Dues paid in full
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

$36.86 Total

Future Event

No. |Description of Income Payment Method Amount Receipt # Comments
1
2
3
4

$0.00|Total

Future Event

No. [Description of Income Payment Method Amount Receipt # Comments
1
2
3
4

$0.00 |Total

Fundraising/Donations/Misc.

No. |Description of Income Payment Method Amount Receipt # Comments
1
2
3
4

$0.00|Total

$36.86 Total Payments Received

Payment Method
Cash $0.00
PayPal $36.86
Direct Pay $0.00
Check $0.00
Eventbrite $0.00




[square [ $0.00 |
IMoney Order I $0.00 I

$36.86 Total Received by Payment Method




